
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBF 3rd Weekend  Session: Autumn 2016

NameRegistration #

 MGT512 ACC501 BNK601 CS.507 FIN621 FIN622

Business Communication Business Finance Banking Laws & Practices Information Systems Financial Statement 

Analysis

Corporate Finance
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IS/MBA/S-15/E/007 Manzoor Ellahi (One Extra Semeste - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-15/W/001 Ansar Shahzad - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/003 Hafiz Muhammad Faisal Iqbal - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 25 F - 3 - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-15/W/005 Iftikhar Hussain - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/006 Mirza Umar Subhani - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/007 Muhammad Sajid Khan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/008 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/009 Munir Ahmad - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-15/W/010 Nauman Ali Khan 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBF/A-15/W/011 Nauman Rafi - - - - - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-15/W/012 Nazar Hussain - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 45 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/014 Rukhsana Parveen - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/016 Sardar Faisal Altaf - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/017 Shehzad Khan - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-15/W/018 Syed Mudasar Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/021 Zain Ullah Shah - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/A-15/W/022 Zubair Yousuf - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/012 Rameez Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

06/03/2017

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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FIN623 MGT503 MGT604

Taxation Management Principles of Management Management of Financial 

Institutions
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IS/MBA/S-15/E/007 Manzoor Ellahi (One Extra Semeste 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.15

IS/MBF/A-15/W/001 Ansar Shahzad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 3.14

IS/MBF/A-15/W/003 Hafiz Muhammad Faisal Iqbal 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.58

IS/MBF/A-15/W/005 Iftikhar Hussain 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.58

IS/MBF/A-15/W/006 Mirza Umar Subhani 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.75

IS/MBF/A-15/W/007 Muhammad Sajid Khan 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 24 F - 3 - 2.58 3.03

IS/MBF/A-15/W/008 Muhammad Usman 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.53

IS/MBF/A-15/W/009 Munir Ahmad 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.42 2.47

IS/MBF/A-15/W/010 Nauman Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 2.00

IS/MBF/A-15/W/011 Nauman Rafi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.03

IS/MBF/A-15/W/012 Nazar Hussain 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 3.06

IS/MBF/A-15/W/014 Rukhsana Parveen 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.58

IS/MBF/A-15/W/016 Sardar Faisal Altaf 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.53

IS/MBF/A-15/W/017 Shehzad Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.11

IS/MBF/A-15/W/018 Syed Mudasar Hussain Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.31

IS/MBF/A-15/W/021 Zain Ullah Shah 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.33

IS/MBF/A-15/W/022 Zubair Yousuf 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.31

IS/MBF/S-15/E/012 Rameez Shah - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.58
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